
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 

108 
119 
56 
4 

128 
20 
52 
17 

129 
18 
21 
36 
88 

107 
45 
33 
37 

118 
77 
59 

111 
68 
14 

171 
67 

104 
26 
42 
11 
22 
2 

117 
9 
6 

09 
66 

188 
127 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

Name 

Dave Ogburn 
Grayson Strathman 
Richard Stephens 
Denny Stripling 
Liam Snyder 
Jim Cote, Jr.  SADEV 
Peyton Long SADEV 
John Black 
Carl Hayward SADEV 
Gary Glanger 
Wayne Hudec 
Nils Musaeus 
Michael Siemer 
Jacob Deily 
Tom Burt 
Joe Frederick 
Corey Condit 
Matt Strathman SADEV 
Andre Perra 
Steven Challis 
Johnny Meriggi 
Brad Gorrondona SADEV 
Robin Kirkland SADEV 
Charles Pigeon 
Brent Steward 
Ashley B Oaks 
Timothy Blakeley 
Eric Lasner 
Don Tessier 
Clif Twaddle 
Jim Cote Sr 
James Rishel 
Tyler Fox 
Tyler Knighton 
Raymond Miller 
David Jackson 
Judson Holt 
Mark Snyder 

Hometown 

San Angelo TX 

Sand Springs OK 

Bixby OK 

McKinney TX 

Southlake TX 

Overland Park KS 

Greenbrier AR 

Olympic Valley CA 

Olathe KS 

Dallas TX 

Fayetteville AR 

Conroe TX 

Edmond OK 

Edmond OK 

Woodway WA 

Longview TX 

Scottsdale  Az 

Topeka KS 

Portland OR 

Portland OR 

The Woodlands TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Parkville MO 

Abilene TX 

Bartlesville OK 

Fort Worth TX 

Dallas TX 

Prairie Grove AR 

Tulsa OK 

Houston TX 

Stanley KS 

Wichita KS 

Kansas City MO 

Orlando FL 

Spring TX 

Kenosha WI 

Houston TX 

Southlake TX 

Member_ID 

414470 

409212 

349691 

219463 

453452 

323086 

546845 

202424 

450988 

448785 

513276 

258185 

494526 

634389 

190965 

463647 

481137 

331252 

481936 

613859 

220042_1 

363127 

363825 

451228 

554890 

504776 

107715 

549957 

326341 

375872 

323084 

293593 

313806 

643438 

470878 

620322 

641180 

453451 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Best Tm 

1:21.312 
1:21.448 
1:21.520 
1:21.606 
1:21.781 
1:22.040 
1:22.049 
1:22.245 
1:22.354 
1:22.605 
1:22.941 
1:23.028 
1:23.040 
1:23.103 
1:23.180 
1:23.199 
1:23.233 
1:23.459 
1:23.585 
1:23.603 
1:23.612 
1:23.775 
1:23.866 
1:23.948 
1:24.107 
1:24.252 
1:24.607 
1:24.805 
1:24.806 
1:25.269 
1:25.920 
1:26.068 
1:26.094 
1:27.130 
1:27.923 
1:28.319 
1:34.586 

In Lap 

10 
7 
6 
9 
7 
8 
9 
9 
8 
6 
9 

10 
9 
9 

10 
7 
8 
8 

10 
10 
10 
7 
6 
5 

10 
8 
9 

10 
7 
6 

10 
5 
6 
6 
9 
6 
7 
0 

Sponsor 

Salt Stick/FASTtech Ltd/Dalrymple Racing Services/Yaw Moment Racing 
Shock Top Beer 
Dalrymple Racing Services 
Lightspeed Motorsports 
Snyder Brothers Racing 
Micro-Comm, Inc. 

Flat Out Racing 
Technical MFG Concepts/Hallett Race Shop 
Busybody Fitness Equipment 
Hazel Valley Ranch 
Mindy Musaeus, Exxonmobil 

Piedmont Car Wash 
Flat Out Racing 

EXP Realty Scottsdale Arizona 
Budweiser 
Senva Sensors 
Flat Out Racing 
jrm management 
Gorrondona & Assoc. Inc. 

tige boats 

JC Tritoon 
Dalrymple School for Clowns 

Spec Racer Sports 
Micro-Comm, Inc. 
ADR?\/ Garage 1919 

Spec Racer Sports 
Lupe Tortilla 
Snyder Brothers Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
car 127 loss of qualifying times due to pass under yellow 6.1.1.B 

Printed: 4/18/2021 9:56:04 AM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Keith Pfautz Chief Steward 

21-ST-20840 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour Gr Cty  

GR 4 SRF3 

GR 4 Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying started at 9:05:22 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

4/18/2021 09:00 

    Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
Green County Grand Prix 04-17 & 18 2021
      AVRG-NEOK OKLA WICH Regions


